BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/13/2020 Lake Gaston South JR

Division: 2021 YOUTH

Team Boat# Team#
1 SKYLER MARTIN-FOOTHILLS 1
YOU-COLBY
ALLEN-FOOTHILLS YOUT
2 ELI RAKES-FOOTHILLS 4

YOUT-BRYANT
WASHBURN-FOOTHILLS

3 JONAH SHOCKLEY-PATRICK 2
CO-HUNTER HEATH-PATRICK
Cco

3 HUNTER SMITH-PATRICK 3
CO-CALEB GEIGER-PATRICK
CO

Teams Fished: 4
Total Fish Weighed: 3
Total Fish Released: 3 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 3.19

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus
2/2 2.44

1/1 .75

.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
1.47

75

1.06
.75
.64

Total
2.44

.75

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB Points

200.00

199.00

194.00

194.00
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