BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results 9/13/2020 Lake Gaston South JR

Division: 2021 YOUTH Federation#:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	SKYLER MARTIN-FOOTHILLS YOU-COLBY ALLEN-FOOTHILLS YOUT	1		2/ 2	2.44			1.47	2.44		200.00
2	ELI RAKES-FOOTHILLS YOUT-BRYANT WASHBURN-FOOTHILLS	4		1/ 1	.75			.75	.75		199.00
3	JONAH SHOCKLEY-PATRICK CO-HUNTER HEATH-PATRICK CO	2			.00				.00		194.00
3	HUNTER SMITH-PATRICK CO-CALEB GEIGER-PATRICK CO	3			.00				.00		194.00

Teams Fished: 4 Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:3Average Weight / Fish:1.06Total Fish Released:3 (100%)Average #Fish / Team:.75Total Fish Weight:3.19Average Weight / Team:.64

September 13, 2020 Page 1